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Kent Washington Association of REALTORS® Business Partners 

    

Home Improvement Contact Phone Email 

Green Home Solutions of RI Daniel Anderson 401-871-3335 dan_a@greenhomesolutions.com 

Lynch’s Cleaning & Restoration Sean Lynch 401-255-5329 slynch@lynchsrestoration.com 

Septic Preservation RI Robert Frost 401-523-4812 wrfrost@cox.net 

    

Inspectors Contact Phone Email 

HomePro Inspections of RI Corp Hank Richter 401-474-2007 Inspector@HomeProRhodeIsland.Com 

    
Insurance Contact Phone Email 

Carey, Richmond & Viking Insurance Mary Caruso 401-318-0600 mcaruso@crvinsurance.com 

Lapointe Insurance Agency John Lapointe 508-642-5558 jlapointe@lapointeins.com 

PL Risk Advisors Brian Lawlor 203-856-5317 blawlor@plrisk.com  

    
Law Offices/Title Companies Contact Phone Email 

Blais Cunningham & Crowe Chester Michael Schein 401-486-5105 mschein@blaislaw.com 

The Law Offices of Sean D. Elliott, Esq. Sean Elliot 401-474-3665 sean@seanelliottlaw.com 

LaPlante Sowa Goldman Brian LaPlante 401-273-0200 blaplante@lsglaw.com 

Equity National Title & Closing Ashley Laferriere 401-479-7086 Alaferriere@equitynational.com 

Priority Title Company Scott Denelle 401-741-8245 Team@prioritytitlecompany.com 

Pilgrim Title  Christopher Montalbano 401-480-9698 cjm@pilgrimtitle.com 

Topouzis & Associates Theodore Topouzis 401-865-9303 ttopouzis@taclosinglaw.com  

    

Moving/Downsizing/Relocation Contact Phone Email 

College Hunks Hauling Junk Thomas DeNunzio 401-423-4312 tom.denunzio@chhj.com 

   Continued, Next Page 
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Kent Washington Association of REALTORS® Business Partners 

    

Mortgage Lenders Contact Phone Email 

Anchor Financial Mortgage Joseph Baptista 401-258-6935 joe@anchorfinancial.com 

Centreville Bank Nayeli Munrayos 401-263-4118 nmunrayos@centrevillebank.com 

Citizens Bank Home Mortgage Raul Rodrigues 401-301-6656 raul.m.rodrigues@citizensbank.com  

First Home Mortgage John Dolbec 401-321-4401 thedolbecteam@firsthome.com  

Guaranteed Rate Affinity Cherie Roach 401-487-1911 cherie.roach@grarate.com  

HarborOne Mortgage Christian Blaney 401-263-6170 cblaney@harborone.com 

Homestar Mortgage, Inc. Charles Adams 401-932-8899 cadams@homestarmortgage.net 

Homestar Mortgage, Inc. Steven Tetzner 401-364-9213 stevet@homestarmortgage.net  

Ocean State Credit Union Thomas Carroll 401-265-5459 tcarroll@oceanstatecu.org 

Pawtucket Credit Union Bill Dawson 401-692-0017 bill.dawson@pcu.org 

Pawtucket Credit Union Mark McLaughlin 401-640-6933 mark.mclaughlin@pcu.org 

Pawtucket Credit Union Brad Sudol 401-465-7345 brad.sudol@pcu.org 

Primary Residential Mortgage Kenneth Cesaro 401-641-0019 KCesaro@primeRes.com 

Primary Residential Mortgage Skart Paul 860-367-4630 spaul@primeres.com 

Residential Mortgage Services David Johansen 401-954-2858 david.johansen@rmsmortgage.com  

Shamrock Financial Corporation Ron Volpe 401-954-6050 ron.volpe@shamrockfinancial.com 

Washington Trust Anthony Amaral 401-559-9006 amamaral@washtrust.com 

    
Real Estate School Contact Phone Email 

RI School of Real Estate Wendy Brown 401-419-6582 wendy@browngrouprealty.com 

    
 

If you or someone you know would make a good fit as a Kent Washington Association of REALTORS® Business Partner, please contact Kathleen Papp, 

Membership Director at 401.885.9300 or kathleen@kwaor.realtor. 
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